






































Type 1 (1+1)
C-D-E Block
Ground Floor

105m²

29m²
14m²
9m²
9m²
9m²

26m²
9m²
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:
:
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1.  
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6.
7.    

L. Room + K�tchen
Bedroom
Bathroom
1st Balcony
2nd Balcony
Pr�vate Garden
Common Area

Total Usage Area
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